
 
 
 
BASEBALL NSW STAFF CONTACTS 

   

As of September 2023 

Description Staff Member Email 

Sydney Cup 
Coen Wynne 

Tyson Crocker 
coen@baseballnsw.com.au 
tyson@baseballnsw.com.au 

Rookies Cup BNSW Competitions competitions@baseballnsw.com.au 

State Championships/Little League BNSW Competitions competitions@baseballnsw.com.au 

Coach Accreditation  BNSW Coaching coaching@baseballnsw.com.au 

Age Dispensations BNSW Competitions competitions@baseballnsw.com.au 

Development Programs 
Coen Wynne  

Grahame Cassel 
coen@baseballnsw.com.au 

grahame@baseballnsw.com.au 

Registrations Mel Goodrich registrations@baseballnsw.com.au 

BISP Venue Bookings Tyson Crocker tyson@baseballnsw.com.au 

Communications Georgia Marino communications@baseballnsw.com.au 

Try Baseball Days Georgia Marino communications@baseballnsw.com.au 

Member Protection  Mel Goodrich MPIO@baseballnsw.com.au 

Event Sanctioning  BNSW Admin admin@baseballnsw.com.au 

Accounts BNSW Accounts   accounts@baseballnsw.com.au 

Baseball5 and Sporting Schools Adrian Medina adrian@baseballnsw.com.au 

Junior Transfers BNSW Competitions competitions@baseballnsw.com.au 

 Insurance Claims BNSW Admin admin@baseballnsw.com.au 
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